
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life February 9, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $122,124 61
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $98,139 50
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $87,266 25

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $42,946 22
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $37,772 11
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $37,190 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $33,051 19
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $32,772 9

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $28,704 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $27,588 7
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $26,940 9
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $23,196 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $22,126 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $16,056 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,960 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $15,660 11
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,528 9
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $14,196 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $13,608 7
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $12,864 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $12,408 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,391 7
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $10,008 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $9,852 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $9,840 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $9,720 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $9,612 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $9,552 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,820 6
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,700 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $8,616 3
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $8,316 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $8,316 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,304 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $8,292 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $8,232 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $8,160 3
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $7,920 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $7,007 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $6,934 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,780 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,576 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,564 3
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $6,180 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,156 2
Senior Savings Network, LLC $6,060 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $5,860 4
Plans Plus, Ltd. $5,736 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $5,672 2
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Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $5,340 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,340 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $4,968 1
Insurance, Investments & More, Inc. $4,968 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $4,968 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $4,968 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $4,968 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $4,860 2
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $4,680 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $4,656 1
Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $4,332 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $4,248 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $4,080 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Kirsch Insurance $3,912 1
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $3,672 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,672 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,624 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,612 1
FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $3,480 1
Frey, Randolph W. Jr. F.N.A. $3,480 1
Secure Care 65, LLC $3,468 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,424 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,312 2
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,298 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $3,252 2
Sadler, Ian A. Sadler Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc. $2,988 1
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. Hutton Insurance Marketing $2,976 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $2,856 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Franzoni, Jeffrey Synergy Marketing Assoicates, Inc. $2,856 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $2,856 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $2,856 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $2,856 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $2,856 1
Yager, Gary J. Yager Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Iannelli, Joseph A. Iannelli Insurance Agency $2,767 1
Selvaggio, Marialena Selvaggio Insurance Agency $2,688 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $2,652 2
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $2,616 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $2,592 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Preissinger, Deborah D. Preissinger Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $28,704

Ahlbum, Tim $18,614

Borosak, William J. Jr. $11,784 Brines, Michael W. $10,008

Claassen, Matthew J. $9,852 Lange, Douglas M. $6,108
Haft, Gary S. $9,720 Stevens, Jason $5,952
Poppe, Stephen E. $9,612 Babaeian, Mohsen $5,844
Gilbert, Brian $8,292 Preuss, Diane J. $5,832
Sylvia, David W. $7,920 Sachs, Kerry $5,832
Gauldin, Brian K. $7,716 Peltz, Jesse S. $5,736
Gast, David $7,704 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $5,712
Lowen, Steven T. $7,488 Chard, Dani L. $5,676
Merritt, Dee $6,924 Stevens, Ray $5,628
Aarons, Neill $6,600 Koppa, David T. $5,568
R., Robert $6,536 Moore, Daniel $5,532
Lasman, Mark J. $6,504 Finkelstein, Sara $5,340
Palmer, Casey V. $6,455 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,340
Baacke, Brian W. $6,180 Easterling, Horace W. $5,280
McDaniel, Heather $6,120 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,052

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Rosati, Lisa $4,968 Ross, Steven P. $3,672
Silver, Lawrence B. $4,968 Spire, Brian W. $3,672
Bono, Peter F. $4,940 Motley, Beau R. $3,624
Rubenstein, Mark J. $4,740 Primack, Neil E. $3,612
Wavrock, Paul L. $4,656 Aiello, Marie $3,588
Guy, Elizabeth M. $4,596 Gonzalez, Julio E. $3,516
Cooper, Bradley D. $4,512 Zareczny, Ashlee M. $3,516
Lundberg, Holly A. $4,488 Frey, Randolph W. Jr. $3,480
Gluck, Chana F. $4,332 Williamson, Steven $3,468
Burdi, Stephen $4,104 Simpkins, Mark A. $3,424
Louro, Stephen M. $4,016 Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,420
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936 Dolph, Frank B. III $3,324
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,924 Gregory, David P. $3,312
Kirsch, Marlin $3,912 Barta, Devin M. $3,300
Gordon, Aaron $3,720 Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,264
Holzman, Robert $3,708 Mueller, Janet $3,258

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Mangini, Rosemary $3,192 LaGamma, Vincent J. $2,856
Benedeti, Juan C. $3,120 Lembcke, Julia $2,856
Carvo, Andrew M. $3,120 Lofaso, Alejandro $2,856
Needleman, Steven M. $3,120 MacOviak, Robert T. $2,856
Sadler, Ian A. $3,120 Patterson, Adam D. $2,856
Medina, Joseph L. $3,084 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,856
Coniglio, John $3,072 Saylor, Dexter R. $2,856
Lasman, David $3,048 Worrell, Jacob M. $2,856
Pekala, David $3,024 Yager, Gary J. $2,856
Gardner, William E. $3,012 Sloan, Lasonnuia K. $2,767
DeRuzzo, Brian A. $2,988 Becker, Gary S. $2,712
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $2,988 Montesino, David $2,712
Golden, Darin $2,988 Selvaggio, Marialena $2,688
Gordon, Billy B. $2,988 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,652
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $2,976 DeLart, Patrick A. $2,628
Kovacs, Michael $2,964 Green, Laurie A. $2,628
Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,964 Holmquist, James A. $2,616
Hope, Tabatha F. $2,952 Campbell, Gary L. $2,592
Jones, George R. $2,904 Roath, Gary $2,592
Armbrecht, Keith $2,868 Roberts, Horace A. III $2,592
Franco, Salvador $2,856 Barta, Francine $2,580
Garcia, Jennifer $2,856 Preissinger, Deborah D. $2,580
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,856 Branch, Beth $2,568
Graham, William C. $2,856 Neira, Michelle M. $2,544
Keating, Gizella $2,856


	GA Combined 2.9.20
	WA Combined 2.9.20

